
SD1209CHB

SD1331SSWSD1331CHB

SD1207SSW

• Black or white inserts available

• Metal capped rocker

• Top facing terminal screws

• Clear terminal markings

• Colour coded terminals

• Recessed earth bar

• Captive and backed out terminals

• 2 earth terminals on 2 gang sockets

• Only one size 4mm screwdriver needed

• Terminals have large lead-ins

• In compliance with BS 1363: Part 2

• 25-year guarantee

Socket 
Outlets

Double Pole -13 Amp 
Chrome/Stainless Steel
SD1207CH	 1 gang switched
SD1207SS	

SD1209CH	 2 gang switched	
SD1209SS	

flush dry lining

SD1207 
SD1331

25mm 
DB162

35mm 
DB2540

SD1298
35mm 
DB165

35mm 
DB2541

SD1209 
SD1299

25mm 
DB163

35mm 
DB2541

Back Boxes
minimum recommended depth

SD1299SSB SD1298CHW

Single Pole - 13 Amp + 4.0A USB  
Chrome/Stainless Steel 
SD1299CH	 2 gang switched and 3 USB charging ports 
SD1299SS 

Double Pole - 13 Amp + 3.4A USB 
Chrome/Stainless Steel
SD1298CH	� 2 gang switched and 2 USB charging ports
SD1298SS

• SD1299 USB ports deliver up to 4.0A (3.0A + 1A) 
simultaneous charging current across 3 ports

• SD1299 uses auto IC technology to detect 
connected devices and provide optimised  
high-speed charging 

• SD1299 fits Deta 25mm flush metal and  
35mm dry lining boxes

• SD1298 USB ports deliver up to 3.4A (2.4A + 1A) 

simultaneous charging current across 2 ports

• SD1298 fits Deta 35mm flush metal and dry 
lining boxes

• In compliance with BS 1363:Part 2

• 2-year guarantee

USB Charging 
Socket 
Outlets

• Black and white inserts available

• Top facing terminal screws

• Clear terminal markings

• Colour coded terminals

• Earth pin operated safety shutters

• Only one size 4mm screwdriver needed

• Terminals have large lead-ins

• In compliance with BS 546

• 25-year guarantee

Round Pin 
Socket 
Outlets

Unswitched
Chrome/Stainless Steel	
SD1331CH	 1 gang 5A unswitched
SD1331SS	

Slimline Décor
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