Socket **Outlets**

- Black or white inserts available
- Metal capped rocker
- Clear terminal markings
- Colour coded terminals
- Captive and backed out terminals

- 2 earth terminals on 2 gang sockets
- Only one size 4mm screwdriver needed
- In compliance with BS 1363: Part 2

Double Pole -13 Amp

Chrome/Stainless Steel SD1207CH 1 gang switched SD1207SS

SD1209CH 2 gang switched SD1209SS





SD1207SSW

SD1209CHB

USB Charging Socket Outlets

- simultaneous charging current across 3 ports
- high-speed charging
- SD1299 fits Deta 25mm flush metal and
- SD1298 USB ports deliver up to 3.4A (2.4A + 1A)

simultaneous charging current across 2 ports

- In compliance with BS 1363:Part 2
- 2-year guarantee

Single Pole - 13 Amp + 4.0A USB

Chrome/Stainless Steel

SD1299CH 2 gang switched and 3 USB charging ports SD1299SS





SD1299SSB

SD1298CHW

Double Pole - 13 Amp + 3.4A USB

Chrome/Stainless Steel

SD1298CH 2 gang switched and 2 USB charging ports SD1298SS

Round Pin Socket **Outlets**

- Black and white inserts available
- Clear terminal markings
- Colour coded terminals
- Only one size 4mm screwdriver needed

- 25-year guarantee

Unswitched

Chrome/Stainless Steel

SD1331CH 1 gang 5A unswitched SD1331SS

Back Boxes

minimum recommended depth

	·	
	flush	dry lining
SD1207 SD1331	25mm DB162	35mm DB2540
SD1298	35mm DB165	35mm DB2541
SD1209 SD1299	25mm DB163	35mm DB2541





SD1331CHB

SD1331SSW